

# CELEBRATING YEARS OF SERVING AND CHAMPIONSHIP TITLES!

- **★ 2009 UNDEFEATED PEEWEE CEN-CAL CHAMPIONS**
- ★ 2010 JUNIOR CEN-CAL CHAMPIONS
- ★ 2011 UNDEFEATED PEEWEE CEN-CAL CHAMPIONS
- ★ 2013 SENIOR CEN-CAL CHAMPIONS
- **★ 2018 UNDEFEATED MIGHTY MITE VALLEY ELITE CHAMPIONS**
- **★ 2019 UNDEFEATED MIGHTY MITE VALLEY ELITE CHAMPIONS**
- ★ 2019 JUNIOR VALLEY ELITE CHAMPIONS
- ★ 2021 JUNIOR CEN-CAL CHAMPIONS
- ★ 2022 JUNIOR CEN-CAL CHAMPIONS
- **★ 2023 JUNIORS CVYFL CHAMPIONS**
- **★ 2023 SENIORS CVYFL CHAMPIONS**

Each year the Clovis Rebels Board of Directors plan an exciting eventful cheer and football season. Our board consists of parent volunteers who selflessly give of their time to serving boys and girls in our community. Several members have been serving for years and we welcome new members! We all have our own stories to share about how this program has touched the lives of our own families.

Our vision is to make each season more successful and reach the children in our community in a positive way. We take pride in training young athletes to reach their personal goals while building confidence and personal character.

2024 football and cheer season is here. We appreciate your help in providing a safe, competitive, and memorable experience for each child!

Your donation of any amount is appreciated.



## Sponsorship Packages

#### Super Bowl Sponsor \$1,000.00 And Above.

- · Business name & logo printed on Rebels Youth Football sponsor's banner which is displayed at all home games and program functions.
- · Company logo on clovisrebels.com website.
- · Company logo displayed on the Clovis Rebels equipment trailer.
- · Name will be announced at all home games.

#### All Pro Sponsor \$500.00

- · Business name & logo printed on Rebels Youth Football sponsors banner which is displayed at all home games and program functions
- · Company logo on clovisrebels.com website.
- · Company logo displayed on the Clovis Rebels equipment trailer.
- · Name will be announced at all home games.

#### **Touchdown Sponsor \$250.00**

- · Business name printed on Rebel Youth Football sponsors banner which is displayed at all home games and program functions.
- · Company Name will be listed on Rebels Website.
- · Name will be announced at all home games.

#### 1<sup>st</sup> Down Sponsor \$100.00

· Name announced at all home games.

### All donations are tax deductible. A receipt will be provided.

# Thank You For Your Generous Support

Business Name		-
Contact Name		
Mailing Address		
Contact #	-	
E-Mail		

Please circle one: 1st Down, Touchdown, All Pro, Super Bowl or other.

All checks made payable to: Clovis Rebels

<u>Cash / Card Accepted</u>
Payment through Venmo Accepted @ClovisRebelsFootball

Central Valley Youth Football Organization Clovis Rebels Football And Cheer PO Box 3733 Clovis, CA. 93613 559-765-7937

Tax ID# 20-8345760

Clovis Rebels Football

@ClovisRebelsFootball

venmo

clovisrebels.com

clovisrebelsfootball@gmail.com